Safety Relief Valve
Edition 2, 2008-10-15
Page  1 (6)
AT 4510, 4511, 4519, 4520,
4575, 4576
AT 4510, 4511, 4519, 4520, 4575, 4576
Range of Application
Safety valve to protect pressure vessels and pipe systems with liquids, air, gases

TÜV approval label with manufacturer fig. no. 433 mounted on body.
Set pressure is punched on outlet flange and TÜV label.
How to order
How to order
Conn. Flanges drilled acc. to
AT 4510/AT 4511 AT 4519/AT 4520/AT 4575/AT 4576
Inlet SS 335-PN16 SS 335-PN 40
Outlet SS 335-PN16 SS 335-PN 40
See separate installation instruction. The valve shall be mounted with bonnet in vertical
position and straight upwards.
Metal to metal sealed safety relief valves
Example: AT 4510-4-5,0-25
AT 4510 -4 -5,0 -25
Fig. no. Design Set pressure (bar) DN
AT 4510=cast iron -2=gas tight cap
AT 4519=steel -4=gas tight lever
AT 4576=stainless steel
Soft sealing safety relief valve
Example: AT 4511D4-5,0-25
AT 4511 D 4 -5,0 -25
Fig. no. O-ring Design Set pressure (bar) DN
AT 4511=cast iron D=EPDM 2=gas tight cap
AT 4520=steel L=Viton® 4=gas tight lever
AT 4576=stainless steel K=Neoprene
N=Nitrile